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予選リーグ

ﾌﾞﾛｯｸ No． 1 2 3 4 順位

ﾌﾞﾛｯｸ No． 5 6 7 8 順位

ﾌﾞﾛｯｸ No． 9 10 11 12 順位

ﾌﾞﾛｯｸ No． 13 14 15 16 順位

氏　　　　　　名

A

1. 入江優子 ･ 佐々木明子

3. 小沼梨沙 ･ 鵜飼咲子

1

2. 津田　奇美 ･ 西田　純子 3-6 4

氏　　　　　　名

B

5. 高橋　典子 ･ 鑓水　紀子

5-6 6-4

4. 山崎洋子 ･ 松本彩子 0-6 6-3

6. 海老原真美 ･ 中野さゆみ 6-0 16-1 6-0

8. 須藤光子 鈴木晴絵 4-6 0-6 4-6

7. 小野美穂 ･ 斎藤恭子 6-1 1-6

氏　　　　　　名

C

9. 長坂　利奈 ･ 稲毛　美紀 4

10.

11. 松岡　千晶 ･ 三田　ふみこ 6-2 6-4

入澤　成江 ･ 筒井　裕美 6-4

鈴木直子 ･ 上田千晶 6-5 1

1

氏　　　　　　名

D

13. 湯瀬 桂子 ･ 富山　千香子 2

14.

12. 斉藤紅梅 ･ 都筑沙希香 6-4 6-1 6-3

16. 水野　美保子 ･ 中川　有香 0-6 1-6 5-6

15. 内野佳代子 ･ 齋藤京子 0-6 0-6

4

6-3 6-5 6-0

4-6 3-6

4-6

6-41-60-6

3

2

3

4

2

3

6-4 2

3

6-1

6-5

6-0

6-4

4-64-6 2-6

4-6 1-6

3-6

5-6 6-0 6-0



順位トーナメント

第Ⅰ部 第Ⅲ部

Ⅰ-１ 6 Ⅲ-1 6

1 1

3

6
2 Ⅲ-FINAL

Ⅰ-FINAL 6

Ⅰ-2 4 Ⅲ-2 6

6 0

第Ⅱ部 第Ⅳ部

Ⅱ-1 6 Ⅳ-1 1

5 6

Ⅱ-FINAL 6 Ⅳ-FINAL 6

0 0

Ⅱ-2 6 Ⅳ-2 6

1 4

入江優子･佐々木明子

海老原真美･中野さゆみ

斉藤紅梅･都筑沙希香

小沼梨沙･鵜飼咲子

高橋　典子･鑓水　紀子

入澤　成江･筒井　裕美

松岡　千晶･三田　ふみこ 長坂　利奈･稲毛　美紀

湯瀬 桂子･富山　千香子 水野　美保子･中川　有香

内野佳代子･齋藤京子鈴木直子･上田千晶

山崎洋子･松本彩子 津田　奇美･西田　純子

小野美穂･斎藤恭子 須藤光子・鈴木晴絵


	試合結果

